

1951 13.08.2025
NB Ct. 28

CPAN 1286 of 2024
In
WPA 22620 of 2023

Farida Bibi
Vs.
Gaurav Sharma & Anr.

No one appears on behalf of the applicant.

List this matter for further consideration under the same
heading after the ensuing puja vacation.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)