

April 22, 2026
AD 226
Ct. 28
SG

CPAN 1286 of 2024
in
WPA 22620 of 2023

Farida Bibi
vs.
Gaurav Sharma and another

Mr. Amal Kumar Sen
Mr. Lal Mohan Basu
... for the contemor No.2

Report filed by the alleged contemnor No.2 is taken
on record.

Hearing of the case is adjourned for the day.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)